1999 KX250 PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor
© 2021 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1999 KX250 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,FLOAT CHAMBER (Ref # 11060) 11060-1254 1
CONNECTOR,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13159) 13159-1063 1

NEEDLE-JET,N3YL (Ref # 16187C) 16187-1075 1
NEEDLE-JET,N3YM (Ref # 16187D) 16187-1076 1
NEEDLE-JET,N3WW (Ref # 16187E) 16187-1077 1
NEEDLE-JET,N3WJ (Ref # 16187F) 16187-1078 1
NEEDLE-JET,N3WK (Ref # 16187G) 16187-1079 1
NEEDLE-JET,N3WL (Ref # 16187H) 16187-1080 1
NEEDLE-JET,N3WM (Ref # 16187I) 16187-1081 1
SENSOR (Ref # 21176) 21176-1089 1
SOLENOID (Ref # 21188) 21188-1005 1
© 2021 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1999 KX250 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SCREW (Ref # 92009) 92009-1781 1
SCREW,CLAMP (Ref # 92009A) 92009-1833 1
SCREW (Ref # 92009B) 92009-1889 1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92036) 92036-018 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037) 92037-1396 1
CLAMP,JET NEEDLE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1401 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-147 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C) 92037-1523 1
RING-O,PILOT ADJUST (Ref # 92055) 92055-1002 1
RING-O,MAIN JET COVER (Ref # 92055A) 92055-1167 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055B) 92055-1580 1
JET-MAIN,#152 (Ref # 92063) 92063-1365 1
JET-MAIN,#155 (Ref # 92063A) 92063-1366 1
JET-MAIN,#158 (Ref # 92063B) 92063-1367 1
JET-MAIN,#160 (Ref # 92063C) 92063-1368 1
JET-MAIN,#162 (Ref # 92063D) 92063-1369 1
JET-MAIN,#168 (Ref # 92063E) 92063-1371 1
JET-PILOT,#40 (Ref # 92064) 92064-1140 1
JET-PILOT,#42 (Ref # 92064A) 92064-1141 1
JET-PILOT,#45 (Ref # 92064B) 92064-1142 1
JET-PILOT,#48 (Ref # 92064C) 92064-1143 1
JET-PILOT,#50 (Ref # 92064D) 92064-1144 1
SPRING,ADJUST SCREW (Ref # 92081) 92081-1555 1
COLLAR,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92143) 92143-1201 1
SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92145) 92145-1242 1
BOLT (Ref # 92151) 92151-1507 1